



## Gluten Free Classico Bread Lactose Free

Art.nr:	54944
Product description:	Gluten Free Classico Bread Lactose Free
EAN-code product:	5412158054944
EAN-code carton	5412158055149 (x 1) 5412158054951 (x 8)
Custom-code:	19059080
Ingredients:	corn starch, water, sourdough (9%) (water, rice flour, buckwheat flour, quinoa flour, yeast), sunflower oil, sugar, SOY protein, psyllium fiber, thickeners (hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose, guar gum), yeast, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), salt, yeast extract, flavorings. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF LUPIN AND MUSTARD.
Allergens:	Contains soybeans. May contain traces of lupine, mustard. Does not contain milk, lactose, molluscs, sesame seeds, celery, nuts, peanuts, oats, crustaceans, wheat, eggs, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, gluten, fish.
Weight:	300
Storage:	To preserve the freshness of our Classico bread, we recommend storing it in an airtight box after use. This way, you can enjoy the delicious taste and texture of our products for up to 3 days. Store in a cool and dry place, away from heat sources
Dimensions:	15,0 cm W x 29,0 cm H x 10,0 cm D

	portie/portion	
	100 g	23 g
Energy kJ	1118	336
Energy kcal	266	80
Fats	7.3 g	2.2 g
saturated fats	1.0 g	0.3 g
Carbohydrates	47.0 g	14.0 g
sugars	8.0 g	2.4 g
Food fibres	3.6 g	1.1 g
Protein	1.2 g	0.4 g
Salt	1.40 g	0.42 g

